OFFICE: (9934390477

Notre Dame Public School



AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E., NEW DELHI

ENGLISH MEDIUM & CO-EDUCATION BELBAGH, BETTIAH-845438 (BIHAR)

website: ndpsbth.org

E-mail:notredamepublicschool@gmail.com

AFFILIATION No. - 330519

SCHOOL No. - 65513

FEE DETAILS

(SESSION: 2024-25)

(w.e.f. April,2024)

NUR. to U.K.G.	I to V
Admission Fee - Rs. 3500 (Only for New Students) Tuition Fee - Rs. 1450 (monthly) Development Fee - Rs. 1000 (Twice in a year April & Sept.) EXAMINATION FEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. & March)	Admission Fee - Rs. 3500 (Only for New Students) Tuition Fee - Rs. 1750 (monthly) Development Fee - Rs. 1000 (Twice in a year April & Sept.) EXAMINATION FEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. & March)
Admission Fee - Rs. 7000 (Only for New Students) Tuition Fee - Rs. 1925 (monthly) Development Fee - Rs. 1000 (Twice in a year April & Sept.) EXAMINATION FEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. &March) Lab Rs. 100 (APRIL)	Admission Fee - Rs. 7000 (Only for New Students of Class IX)) Tuition Fee - Rs. 1975 (monthly) Development Fee - Rs. 1000 (Twice in a year April & Sept.) EXAMINATION FEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. &March) Lab Rs. 100 (APRIL)

Manager NOTREDATE FUELIC SCHOOL Botton-846438 PRINCIPAL

NOTRE DAME PUBLIC SCHOOL

BELBAGH, BETTIAH-845438

Aff.No.-330519, School, No.-65513